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8. In your view, should immigration be kept at its present level, increased, or decreased?

Present level Increased Decreased No opinion
2010 Jul 8-11 34 17 45 4
2009 Jul 10-12 32 14 50 5
2008 Jun 5-Jul 6 39 18 39 3
2007 Jun 4-24 35 16 45 4
2006 Jun 8-25 42 17 39 2
2006 Apr 7-9 35 15 47 4
2005 Dec 9-11 7 31 15 51 3
2005 Jun 6-25 34 16 46 4
2004 Jun 9-30 33 14 49 4
2003 Jun 12-18 37 13 47 3
2002 Sep 2-4 26 17 54 3
2002 Jun 3-9 36 12 49 3
2001 Oct 19-21 30 8 58 4
2001 Jun 11-17 42 14 41 3
2001 Mar 26-28 41 10 43 6
2000 Sep 11-13 41 13 38 8
1999 Feb 26-28 » 41 10 44 5
1995 Jul 7-9 27 7 62 4
1995 Jun 5-6 24 7 65 4
1993 Jul 9-11 27 6 65 2
1986 Jun 19-23 t 35 7 49 9
1977 Mar 25-28 37 7 42 14
1965 Jun 24-29 39 7 33 20
" Asked of a half sample.

T CBS/New York Times poll.



